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L-3L-3L-3L-3

Mailbox Stations - finish to be dark bronze

SCALE: 1"= 1'-0"

Waste Receptacle - finish to be dark bronze

SCALE: 1"= 1'-0"

STREET LIGHT - SEE
MATERIALS LEGEND

1

3

2

SURFACE MOUNT -
INSTALL PER
MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS

CONCRETE PAVING

1

2

3

LOCATIONS TO BE
DETERMINED BASED ON
PHOTOMETRIC STUDIES

Street Light - finish to be dark bronze

SCALE: 1"= 1'-0"

Illuminated Bollard (paseo) - finish to be dark bronze

SCALE: 1"= 1'-0"

Bench - finish to be dark bronze

SCALE: 1"= 1'-0"
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L-4L-4L-4L-4

Air Condenser Screen

Wood to be stained to match architecture

Concrete Pavers - finish to be

charcoal, brown, tan blend

6' high Frameless Glass Pool Fence

Large Precast planters - located at pool deck

 1
2

5
6

 P
IP

E
R

 D
R

IV
E

, 
M

IL
P

IT
A

S
, 
C

A
 9

5
0

3
5

777 North First Street

San Jose, Ca  95112

tel: (408) 287-0246
fax: (408) 998-1737

Fifth Floor

L A N D S C A P E  A R C H I T E C T U R E

201  4 th  s t ree t  su i te  101B
o a k l a n d ,  c a  9 4 6 0 7

p h o n e :  5 1 0 . 4 5 2 . 4 1 9 0

w w w . r 3 s t u d i o s . c o m

RESUBMITTAL: OCTOBER  2015

Concept Concept Concept
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6' High wood fence - located along the property line
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L-9L-9L-9L-9

Tree Staking

NOT TO SCALE

1

4 INCH TALL EARTH BERM FOR WATER

BASIN:

LODGE POLE PINE TREE STAKES:

3"X10' LONG TREE STAKES FOR WINDY

CONDITIONS AND 36" BOX AND

LARGER TREES

TREE TIE:  WONDER

TREE-TIE(800-910-2810) MODEL# W14-46,

W24-84 OR APPROVED EQUAL.   LOOP IN

A FIGURE EIGHT AND NAIL TO BACK OF

STAKE WITH GALVANIZED THREADED

NAILS.   ALLOW 3 INCHES OF MOVEMENT

OF TREE IN ALL DIRECTIONS.

TREE ROOTBALL SET ON 12" LAYER

UNDISTURBED NATIVE SOIL. DO NOT

PENETRATE ROOTBALL WITH STAKES.

TAMP SOIL TO 85% RELATIVE

COMPACTION.  SET CROWN OF

ROOTBALL 2" ABOVE FINISH GRADE.

FERTILIZER TABS (21 GRAM, 20-10-5):

15 GALLON - 4 TABS

PLANT HOLE

DIAMETERS

15 GAL: 3'-6"

BACK FILL MIX:  (TOP 12 INCHES

ONLY): 70% PULVERIZED NATIVE

SOIL, 30% NITROGEN FORTIFIED FIR

OR REDWOOD SAWDUST.

BARK MULCH:  3 INCH DEPTH, KEEP

CLEAR FROM TRUNK OF TREE

NATIVE SOIL

FINISH GRADE, SET 3" BELOW FINISH

SURFACE.

PREVAILING WIND

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

9

7

6

5 4

8

3

2

1

3
'-
0
"

11

11

PLANTING HOLE, PULVERIZED NATIVE

SOIL BELOW 12 INCHES FROM FINISHED

GRADE; SCARIFY WALLS

12

PLANTING NOTES:

1.  ALL PLANTING AREAS TO BE

TREATED WITH PRE-EMERGENT.

A
S

 R
E

Q
U

IR
E

D
 F

O
R

 T
R

E
E

 H
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T

TOP OF STAKE 6"

BELOW HEAD

1
 1

/2
"

D
E

P
T

H
 O

F

R
O

O
T

 B
A

L
L

1
2
"

1/4 GPM IRRIGATION

BUBBLER, OFFSET

FROM TREE

12" - 15 GALLON

TREE
TREE STAKE, NAIL TREE

TIE TO BACK OF STAKE

13

12

ROOT BARRIER

13 PAVING - SEE PLAN

6"-12"

NAIL 1X4 BOARDS TO

STAKES FOR

STABLILITY, TYP.

4
"

TREE: SEE PROPOSED PLANT PALETTE

FOR SIZE AND TYPE

EDGE OF PAVING, HEADER, FACE

OF BUILDING, WALL, ETC.

NOTES:

1.  ALL PLANTS SHALL BE PLANTED AT 

EQUAL SPACING(TRIANGULAR) UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ON THE PLANS.

2.  CENTERLINE OF PLANTS SHALL BE 1/2 OF

EQUAL SPACING MINIMUM FROM EDGE OF

PLANTING AREA.

3.  INFILL PLANTS AS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN

SPACING AT IRREGULAR EDGES.

4.  KEEP MULCH CLEAR OF PLANT BASE.

5.  ALL PLANTING AREAS TO BE TREATED

WITH PRE-EMERGENT.

1

2

3

1

2

3

EQ.

GROUNDCOVER OR SHRUB

GROUNDCOVER AND SHRUB

SPACING AS PER PLAN AND

PROPOSED PLANT PALETTE

3

E
Q

.

2

3

1 SOUND WALL OR TRASH ENCLOSURE

VINE:  SEE PROPOSED PLANT PALETTE FOR SIZE

AND TYPE

VINE TIES AT 1'-6" INTERVALS AS SHOWN

BARK MULCH:  3 INCH DEPTH, KEEP CLEAR

FROM BASE OF PLANT

PULVERIZED NATIVE SOIL

FINISH GRADE4

5

6

7

8

1

VINE ROOTBALL SET ON LIGHTLY TAMPED

SOIL.  SET CROWN OF ROOTBALL 1" ABOVE

FINISH GRADE

BACK FILL MIX

COMPACTED SUBGRADE OR ENGINEERED

FILL

1
'-
6
"

1
'-
6
"

9

2

3

4

7

5

86

9

SHRUB:  SEE PROPOSED PLANT

PALETTE FOR SIZE AND TYPE

BARK MULCH:  3 INCH DEPTH, KEEP

CLEAR FROM BASE OF PLANT

PULVERIZED NATIVE SOIL

1

4 INCH TALL EARTH BERM FOR

WATER BASIN

FINISH GRADE2

3

4

6

9

7

5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

FERTILIZER TABS (21 GRAM, 20-10-5):

1 GAL. - 1 TAB, 2 GAL. - 2 TABS 5 GAL -

3 TABS,  15 GAL - 5 TABS

SHRUB ROOTBALL SET ON LIGHTLY

TAMPED SOIL.  SET CROWN OF

ROOTBALL 1" ABOVE FINISH GRADE.

BACK FILL MIX:  (1/2 DEPTH OF ROOT

BALL HT.): 70% PULVERIZED NATIVE

SOIL, 30% NITROGEN FORTIFIED FIR

OR REDWOOD SAWDUST.

COMPACTED SUBGRADE OR

ENGINEERED FILL

9

8
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A
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L

+
4
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(1
 &

 5
 G

A
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(1
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L
)

PLANT HOLE DIAMETERS

15 GAL: 3'-6"

5 GAL: 2'-0"

2 GAL: 2'-0"

1 GAL: 1'-6"

4
"

NOTE:

ALL PLANTING AREAS TO BE TREATED WITH

PRE-EMERGENT

Shrub Planting

NOT TO SCALE

Vine Planting/Staking

NOT TO SCALE

Groundcover Planting

NOT TO SCALE
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Architectural Art

Concept

Decorative Art

Concept Concept

Concept Concept Concept Concept

Concept Concept Concept Concept

Functional Art


























































